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• Professional Development Events 

• ISNZ Board/AHIS & ISA Executive Meetings 

• Annual General Meetings  
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PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SEMINARS AND EVENTS – 2019 
 

(ISNZ reserves the right to change the dates of Seminars and Events due to any unforeseen circumstances) 
 
 

 

Aspiring Leaders’ Seminar Thursday 28 February 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 

Wellington  

Heads Forum Thursday 14 March 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 

Wellington 

Fundraising Seminar - NEW Wednesday 20 March    
9.00 am to 4.00 pm  

Wellington 

Financial Governance - NEW Tuesday 2 April 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 

Wellington 

International Education Seminar Wednesday 15 May 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 

Wellington 

Pastoral Care and Student Wellbeing 
NEW 

Thursday 23 May 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 

Wellington 

HR Seminar Wednesday 29 May 
4.00 pm to 5.30 pm 

Wellington 

Teaching in Independent Schools Friday 7 June  
6.00pm to 7.00 pm 

Auckland 

Non ISNZ Member Schools Seminar Tuesday 11 June 
9.00 am to 5.00 pm 

Auckland  

Governance Seminar Friday 14 June 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 

Wellington 

Heads Forum (AHIS AGM) Thursday 20 June 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 

Wellington 

Teaching in Independent Schools Friday 9 August 
6.00pm to 7.00 pm 

Christchurch 

Teaching in Independent Schools Friday 16 August 
6.00pm to 7.00 pm 

Wellington 

AHIS New Heads Meeting Thursday 29 August 
 

Wellington 

ISNZ Annual Conference Friday 30 August and  
Saturday 31 August 

Wellington  

Marketing & Communications 
Seminar 

Wednesday 6 November 
9.00 am to 4.00 pm 
 

Wellington 

 
 
 
 

 



ISNZ BOARD, AHIS AND ISA EXECUTIVE MEETINGS - 2019 
 
 

AHIS Executive Meeting Wednesday 13 March  
10.00 am to 12.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISNZ Board Meeting Wednesday 13 March  
12.45 pm to 3.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISA Executive Meeting Wednesday 13 March  
3.15 pm to 4.00 pm 

ISNZ Office  
Wellington 

AHIS Executive Meeting Wednesday 8 May  
10.00 am to 12.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISNZ Board Meeting Wednesday 8 May  
12.45 pm to 3.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISA Executive Meeting Wednesday 8 May  
3.15 pm to 4.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

AHIS Executive Meeting Wednesday 24 July 
10.00 am to 12.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISNZ Board Meeting Wednesday 24 July  
12.45 pm to 3.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISA Executive Meeting Wednesday 24 July  
3.15 pm to 4.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

AHIS Executive Meeting Wednesday 18 September 
10.00 am to 12.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISNZ Board Meeting Wednesday 18 September 
12.45 pm to 3.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISA Executive Meeting Wednesday 18 September 
3.15 pm to 4.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

AHIS Executive Meeting Wednesday 13 November 
10.00 am to 12.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISNZ Board Meeting Wednesday 13 November 
1.30 pm to 3.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

ISA Executive Meeting Wednesday 13 November 
3.15 pm to 4.00 pm 

ISNZ Office 
Wellington 

AHIS Executive Meeting Wednesday 11 December   Teleconference 
(if required) 

ISNZ Board Meeting Wednesday 11 December   Teleconference 
(if required) 

ISA Executive Meeting Wednesday 11 December  Teleconference 
(if required) 

 

 

  



ANNUAL AND SPECIAL GENERAL MEETINGS - 2019 
 
 

AHIS Annual General Meeting Thursday 20 June 
NB: To take place during the 
Heads Forum 20 June 

Wellington 

AHIS Special General Meeting Friday 30 August 
NB: Scheduled during the ISNZ 
Annual Conference 

Wellington 
 

ISA Annual General Meeting Friday 30 August 
NB:  Scheduled during the ISNZ 
Annual Conference 

Wellington 

ISNZ Annual General Meeting Saturday 31 August 
NB:  Scheduled during the ISNZ 
Annual Conference 

Wellington 

HISST Annual General Meeting Date and time to be confirmed  Via Teleconference 
 

ASBA Annual General Meeting Friday 30 August 
NB:  Scheduled during the ISNZ 
Annual Conference 

Wellington 
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